261 Meran - Naturns - Schnals

Giiltigkeit: 01.11.2025 bis 28.03.2026

Meran, Bahnhof
Meran, Rennweg
Meran, Altes Kranker
Algund, Einkaufszent
Algund, Stenizer-Wec¢
Toll, Dorf

Rabland, Dorf
Abzweigung Plaus
Naturns, Rathaus
Naturns, Seilbahn Un
Staben, Unterdorf
Altratheis
Neuratheis
Katharinaberg
Abzweigung Pfossent
Karthaus

Raindl|

Unser Frau, Oberdorf
Vernagt

Gerstgras

Kurzras

Mo.-Fr.

06:36
06:39
06:41
06:46
06:48
06:54
06:57
07:00
07:04
07:05
07:09
07:17
07:19
07:27
07:33
07:37
07:43
07:46
07:51
07:55

08:00

Sa.-So.

07:04
07:05
07:09
07:17
07:19
07:27
07:33
07:37
07:43
07:46
07:51
07:55

08:00

taglich

07:36
07:39
07:41
07:46
07:48
07:54
07:57
08:00
08:04
08:05
08:09
08:17
08:19
08:27
08:33
08:37
08:43
08:46
08:51
08:55

09:00

taglich

08:36
08:39
08:41
08:46
08:48
08:54
08:57
09:00
09:04
09:05
09:09
09:17
09:19
09:27
09:33
09:37
09:43
09:46
09:51
09:55

10:00

taglich

09:36
09:39
09:41
09:46
09:48
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:04
10:05
10:09
10:17
10:19
10:27
10:33
10:37
10:43
10:46
10:51
10:55

11:00

taglich

10:36
10:39
10:41
10:46
10:48
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:05
11:09
11:17
11:19
11:27
11:33
11:37
11:43
11:46
11:51
11:55

12:00

taglich

11:36
11:39
11:41
11:46
11:48
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:04
12:05
12:09
12:17
12:19
12:27
12:33
12:37
12:43
12:46
12:51
12:55

13:00

Mo.-Fr.

12:06
12:09
12:11
12:16
12:18
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:34

12:35

taglich
12:36
12:39
12:41
12:46
12:48
12:54
12:57
13:00
13:04
13:05
13:09
13:17
13:19
13:27
13:33
13:37
13:43
13:46
13:51
13:55

14:00

taglich
13:36
13:39
13:41
13:46
13:48
13:54
13:57
14:00
14:04
14:05
14:09
14:17
14:19
14:27
14:33
14:37
14:43
14:46
14:51
14:55

15:00

taglich
14:36
14:39
14:41
14:46
14:48
14:54
14:57
15:00
15:04
15:05
15:09
15:17
15:19
15:27
15:33
15:37
15:43
15:46
15:51
15:55

16:00



Meran, Bahnhof

Meran, Rennweg

Meran, Altes Krankenhaus
Algund, Einkaufszentrum
Algund, Stenizer-Weg
Téll, Dorf

Rabland, Dorf
Abzweigung Plaus
Naturns, Rathaus
Naturns, Seilbahn Unterstell
Staben, Unterdorf
Altratheis

Neuratheis

Katharinaberg
Abzweigung Pfossental
Karthaus

Raindl|

Unser Frau, Oberdorf
Vernagt

Gerstgras

Kurzras
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taglich

15:36
15:39
15:41
15:46
15:48
15:54
15:57
16:00
16:04
16:05
16:09
16:17
16:19
16:27
16:33
16:37
16:43
16:46
16:51
16:55

17:00

taglich

16:36
16:39
16:41
16:46
16:48
16:54
16:57
17:00
17:04
17:05
17:09
17:17
17:19
17:27
17:33
17:37
17:43
17:46
17:51
17:55

18:00

Mo.-Fr.

17:06
17:09
17:11
17:19
17:21
17:27
17:30
17:33

17:37

taglich

17:36
17:39
17:41
17:46
17:48
17:54
17:57
18:00
18:04
18:05
18:09
18:17
18:19
18:27
18:33
18:37
18:43
18:46
18:51
18:55

19:00

Mo.-Fr.

18:06
18:09
18:11
18:19
18:21
18:27
18:30
18:33

18:37

taglich

18:36
18:39
18:41
18:46
18:48
18:54
18:57
19:00
19:04
19:05
19:09
19:17
19:19
19:27
19:33
19:37
19:43
19:46
19:51
19:55

20:00

Mo.-Fr.

19:06
19:09
19:11
19:16
19:18
19:24
19:27
19:30
19:34

19:35

taglich
19:36
19:39
19:41
19:46
19:48
19:54
19:57
20:00
20:04
20:05
20:09
20:17
20:19
20:27
20:33
20:37
20:43
20:46
20:51
20:55

21:00


https://www.fahrplan.it/de/261-meran-naturns-schnals

